Statement of transactions in own shares from May 29, 2023 to June 2, 2023 BNP PARIBAS EXANE

Adgaregated presentation by day and by n

I Aggregated daily - ! -
. Day of Identification code of - Daily weighted average price of
Name of issuer transaction financial instrument volurﬂqur;'r:iznber the purchased shares * Market (MIC Code)

FUCHS PETROLUB SE 29/05/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 748 30,46 AQEU
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 29/05/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 739 30,45 CEUX
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 29/05/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 210 30,45 TQEX
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 29/05/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 3.660 30,47 XETR
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 30/05/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 748 30,27 AQEU
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 30/05/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 746 30,29 CEUX
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 30/05/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 215 30,33 TQEX
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 30/05/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 3.490 30,24 XETR
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 31/05/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 701 29,40 AQEU
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 31/05/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 721 29,44 CEUX
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 31/05/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 205 29,33 TQEX
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 31/05/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 3.273 29,49 XETR
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 01/06/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 540 29,62 AQEU
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 01/06/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 677 29,62 CEUX
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 01/06/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 187 29,63 TQEX
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 01/06/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 2.429 29,63 XETR
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 02/06/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 630 30,22 AQEU
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 02/06/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 630 30,10 CEUX
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 02/06/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 182 30,15 TQEX
FUCHS PETROLUB SE 02/06/2023 DEOOOA3E5D56 2.397 30,13 XETR
* Two-digit rounding after the decimal TOTAI 23128 30,01
Details per transaction

NaTTTE Ot — ——

R Investment dentification coge of Day/time of Identlfl.catlon. Price per Acquired Market (MIC | Reference number
Name of issuer X Investment Services . code of financial X Currency X

Services . transaction (CET) X transaction volume Code) of transaction

o Provider instrument
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 09:31:12| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,55 EUR 61 AQEU 00346220731EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 09:31:12 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,55 EUR 144 XETR 00346220732EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 09:31:27 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,55 EUR 120 AQEU 00346220759EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 09:36:07 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,55 EUR 107 XETR 00346221132EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 09:36:07 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,55 EUR 38 XETR 00346221133EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 09:47:20 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 180 CEUX 00346222022EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 09:47:20 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 108 TQEX 00346222023EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 09:47:20 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 258 XETR 00346222024EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 10:46:35| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,40 EUR 248 XETR 00346226805EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 11:19:07 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 359 XETR 00346229298EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 11:19:07 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 145 XETR 00346229299EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 11:19:07 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 47 XETR 00346229300EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 12:30:48| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 357 XETR 00346235707EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 12:30:48| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 195 XETR 00346235708EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 12:47:28| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,40 EUR 101 AQEU 00346237175EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 12:47:28 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,40 EUR 119 CEUX 00346237174EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 13:59:55| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,40 EUR 75 AQEU 00346242798EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 14:30:10| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,40 EUR 3 XETR 00346245057EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:14:33| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 4 CEUX 00346249270EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:14:33| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 1 CEUX 00346249271EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:14:33| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 1 CEUX 00346249272EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:14:43| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 18 AQEU 00346249282EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:14:54 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 18 AQEU 00346249305EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:38:46 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 253 AQEU 00346251449EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:38:46 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 102 AQEU 00346251455EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:38:46 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 15 CEUX 00346251447EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:38:46 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 50 CEUX 00346251448EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:38:46 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 50 CEUX 00346251450EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:38:46 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 50 CEUX 00346251451EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:38:46 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 50 CEUX 00346251452EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:38:46 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 50 CEUX 00346251453EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:38:46 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 50 CEUX 00346251454EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:38:46 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 81 CEUX 00346251456EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:38:46 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 38 CEUX 00346251457EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:38:46 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,40 EUR 97 TQEX 00346251458EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:38:46 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 379 XETR 00346251459EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:45:19 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 143 XETR 00346252106EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:45:28 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 178 XETR 00346252118EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:45:36 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 178 XETR 00346252134EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:45:36 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 84 XETR 00346252135EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 15:52:21 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 175 XETR 00346252933EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 16:11:12| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 209 XETR 00346254965EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 16:11:38 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,45 EUR 107 XETR 00346255035EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 16:33:26 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,40 EUR 306 XETR 00346257202EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 17:29:34 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,40 EUR 3 TQEX 00346265017EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 29/05/2023 17:29:34 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,40 EUR 2 TQEX 00346265018EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 09:41:48 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,55 EUR 250 XETR 00346272983EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 09:54:05| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 41 AQEU 00346274663EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 09:54:05| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 33 AQEU 00346274664EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 09:54:05| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 12 CEUX 00346274655EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 09:54:05| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 17 CEUX 00346274656EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 09:54:05| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 185 CEUX 00346274657EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 09:54:05| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 48 TQEX 00346274658EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 09:54:05| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 50 TQEX 00346274659EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 09:54:05| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 10 TQEX 00346274660EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 09:54:05| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 437 XETR 00346274661EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 09:54:05| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 140 XETR 00346274662EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 09:54:57 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,50 EUR 110 AQEU 0034627476 7EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 10:56:27 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,35 EUR 113 AQEU 00346282647EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 11:11:57 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,35 EUR 51 CEUX 00346284428EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 11:11:57 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,35 EUR 68 CEUX 00346284429EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 11:17:01| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,35 EUR 8 XETR 00346285089EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 11:17:01 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,35 EUR 37 XETR 00346285090EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 11:17:01| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,35 EUR 92 XETR 00346285091EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 11:52:57 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,35 EUR 130 XETR 00346290122EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 11:52:57 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,35 EUR 50 XETR 00346290123EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 11:52:57 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,35 EUR 50 XETR 00346290124EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 11:52:57 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,35 EUR 2 XETR 00346290125EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 11:52:57 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,35 EUR 229 XETR 00346290126EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 12:13:53| DEOOOA3E5D56 30,25 EUR 54 AQEU 00346293667EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 12:46:29 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,20 EUR 152 XETR 00346297535EXPAL
FUCHS PETROLUB SE Exane SA 969500UP76J52A90XU27 | 30/05/2023 13:34:48 | DEOOOA3E5D56 30,20 EUR 51 CEUX 00346304110EXPAL
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EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

150
32
70
19

150

75
75

71
18
29
61
110
29
113
25
48
32
75
7
168
12
32
47

175
174

145
250

17

80
136
26

78
147
299

50

67

85
123
104
160

47

71

19
119

41
116

58
120

50

35
102

132
118
75
50

13
201
108

16

15

31
70
43

33

XETR
XETR
XETR
AQEU
XETR
XETR
XETR
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
TQEX
TQEX
XETR
XETR
AQEU
XETR
XETR
XETR
CEUX
CEUX
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
CEUX
CEUX
XETR
CEUX
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
CEUX
CEUX
XETR
XETR
CEUX
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
AQEU
AQEU
XETR
XETR
AQEU
TQEX
TQEX
AQEU
AQEU
AQEU
AQEU
AQEU
AQEU
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
AQEU
AQEU
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
TQEX
XETR

00346624902EXPAL
00346625575EXPAL
00346625576EXPAL
00346628009EXPAL
00346628010EXPAL
00346628011EXPAL
00346628012EXPAL
00346629727EXPAL
00346629728EXPAL
00346629729EXPAL
00346629730EXPAL
00346629725EXPAL
00346629726EXPAL
00346635564EXPAL
00346635565EXPAL
00346657233EXPAL
00346657234EXPAL
00346657235EXPAL
00346657236EXPAL
00346664685EXPAL
00346664767EXPAL
00346664714EXPAL
00346664740EXPAL
00346665136EXPAL
00346665183EXPAL
00346697838EXPAL
00346702994EXPAL
00346705484EXPAL
00346728755EXPAL
00346736861EXPAL
00346736862EXPAL
00346740659EXPAL
00346765625EXPAL
00346765626EXPAL
00346765627EXPAL
00346765628EXPAL
00346765629EXPAL
00346768086EXPAL
00346768088EXPAL
00346768087EXPAL
00346768089EXPAL
00346771778EXPAL
00346771802EXPAL
00346771803EXPAL
00346771804EXPAL
00346775175EXPAL
00346775189EXPAL
00346775608EXPAL
00346775915EXPAL
00346775982EXPAL
00346775983EXPAL
00346775984EXPAL
00346775985EXPAL
00346775986EXPAL
00346778500EXPAL
00346778502EXPAL
00346785185EXPAL
00346785186EXPAL
00346785187EXPAL
00346785188EXPAL
00346785189EXPAL
00346785214EXPAL
00346785215EXPAL
00346785216EXPAL
00346785217EXPAL
00346785218EXPAL
00346785219EXPAL
00346788885EXPAL
00346788887EXPAL
00346811366EXPAL
00346811367EXPAL
00346814728EXPAL
00346814735EXPAL
00346814812EXPAL
00346817361EXPAL
00346817362EXPAL
00346827283EXPAL




